
Platz Name, Vorname Hcp 08.06. 22.06. 13.07. (2 aus 3)

1 Schrader, Gerd 6,2 ((17)) 25 31 56

2 Nunes, Antonio 8,6 26 30 ((21)) 56

3 Schreiber, Bernd 6,8 28 26 54

4 Löhr, Gernot 14,5 22 ((18)) 24 46

5 Adelmeier, René 9,5 19 24 43

6 Raithel, Thomas 15,1 21 18 ((14)) 39

7 Jegodzinski, Bernd 21,6 15 ((13)) 21 36

8 Großmann, Sebastian 17,7 17 17 34

9 Wolfram, Falko 20,3 19 14 ((12)) 33

10 Matusiak, Ronny 17,9 ((11)) 16 15 31

11 Bollwahn, Rolf 16,4 15 15 30

12 Vörös, Ferenc 17,3 13 ((12)) 14 27

13 Gimbel, Ralph 20,9 13 ((8)) 14 27

14 Trogisch, Andreas 20,8 13 12 25

15 Bert Herrmann 21,0 20 4 24

16 Schieck, Frank 20,5 11 11 ((7)) 22

17 Vocke, Wolfgang 27,5 12 8 ((6)) 20

18 Dhaliwal, Simran 35,1 9 10 19

19 Liemich, Lars 8,0 18 18

20 Berte, Thomas 26,1 7 10 17

21 Rose, Olaf 24,6 10 6 16

22 Bohn, Rico 16,4 15 15

23 Pahl, Stephan 16,0 15 15

24 Wagner, Volker 20,7 14 14

25 Liebscher, Ekkehard 42,7 5 9 14

26 Poßecker, Horst 9,8 12 12

27 Kunze, Werner 20,3 11 11

28 Sachau, Richard 35,8 10 10

29 Hempel, Uwe 28,5 9 9

30 Hoppe, Denni 31,5 8 8

31 Kämmer, Jochen 24,7 7 7

32 Morsbach, Kai 32,9 7 7

33 Stark, Christian 29,8 7 7

34 Neumann, Ulli 17,8 5 5

35 Vogler, Sven 41,0 4 4

36 Wolf, Matthias 26,7 4 4

Platz Name, Vorname Hcp 08.06. 22.06. 13.07. (2 aus 3)

1 Herrmann, Petra 15,2 14 22 36

2 Wiegand, Heike 16,6 17 13 ((13)) 30

3 Löhr, Christine 17,5 17 ((12)) 13 30

4 Londono, Tatiana 4,0 24 24

5 Leukefeld, Beatrix 13,1 17 17

6 Vörös, Gudrun 26,5 8 ((7)) 9 17

7 Neumann, Dagmar 19,6 14 14

8 Bergmann-Klein, Ingrid 31,5 8 8

9 Wolfram-Höricke, Carola 51,7 4 ((1)) 3 7

10 Bollwahn, Jutta 26,7 6 6

11 Stark, Silke 36,9 4 4

12 Engelhardt, Elena 46,5 3 3
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Netto A Hcp 0 - 17,3
Platz Name, Vorname Hcp 08.06. 22.06. 13.07. (2 aus 3)

1 Löhr, Gernot 14,5 38 ((30)) 40 78

2 Nunes, Antonio 8,6 35 40 ((28)) 75

3 Raithel, Thomas 15,1 36 32 ((26)) 68

4 Schrader, Gerd 6,2 ((23)) 30 38 68

5 Schreiber, Bernd 6,8 35 33 68

6 Herrmann, Petra 15,2 30 37 67

7 Wiegand, Heike 16,6 33 ((25)) 28 61

8 Bollwahn, Rolf 16,4 30 31 61

9 Adelmeier, René 9,5 27 34 61

10 Vörös, Ferenc 17,3 30 ((28)) 30 60

11 Bohn, Rico 16,4 32 32

12 Leukefeld, Beatrix 13,1 30 30

13 Londono, Tatiana 4,0 29 29

14 Pahl, Stephan 16,0 28 28

15 Liemich, Lars 8,0 24 24

16 Poßecker, Horst 9,8 19 19

Netto B Hcp 17,4 - 24,6
Platz Name, Vorname Hcp 08.06. 22.06. 13.07. (2 aus 3)

1 Wolfram, Falko 20,3 42 37 ((31)) 79

2 Jegodzinski, Bernd 21,6 ((33)) 34 42 76

3 Gimbel, Ralph 20,9 32 ((23)) 35 67

4 Großmann, Sebastian 17,7 33 32 65

5 Löhr, Christine 17,5 35 29 ((28)) 64

6 Trogisch, Andreas 20,8 33 30 63

7 Bert Herrmann 21,0 39 20 59

8 Matusiak, Ronny 17,9 ((23)) 29 28 57

9 Schieck, Frank 20,5 26 ((24)) 29 55

10 Rose, Olaf 24,6 28 18 46

11 Neumann, Dagmar 19,6 33 33

12 Wagner, Volker 20,7 31 31

13 Kunze, Werner 20,3 26 26

14 Neumann, Ulli 17,8 15 15

Netto C Hcp 24,7 - 54
Platz Name, Vorname Hcp 08.06. 22.06. 13.07. (2 aus 3)

1 Liebscher, Ekkehard 42,7 56 41 97

2 Dhaliwal, Simran 35,1 46 36 82

3 Wolfram-Höricke, Carola 51,7 ((34)) 35 40 75

4 Vocke, Wolfgang 27,5 37 31 ((28)) 68

5 Vörös, Gudrun 26,5 31 ((30)) 32 63

6 Berte, Thomas 26,1 25 32 57

7 Vogler, Sven 41,0 49 49

8 Morsbach, Kai 32,9 48 48

9 Sachau, Richard 35,8 40 40

10 Engelhardt, Elena 46,5 37 37

11 Hoppe, Denni 31,5 34 34

12 Stark,Silke 36,9 34 34

13 Hempel, Uwe 28,5 30 30

14 Stark, Christian 29,8 29 29

15 Bergmann-Klein, Ingrid 31,5 27 27

16 Bollwahn, Jutta 26,7 27 27

17 Wolf, Matthias 26,7 25 25

18 Kämmer, Jochen 24,7 24 24


